Pass and Seymour
Extra Heavy Duty Spec. Grade and Security Switches
Part No. PS20AC1KL
1-Pole Key Lock Back and Side-Wire 20A 120/277V
Features & Benefits
Back and side wired. Accepts #14 - #10 AWG. Operated by cam lock for maximum
security in critical areas. Recommended for tamper-proof installation in schools,
public housing, trailer parks, freight yards, etc. Uses same key as Cat.# 4600 cast
enclosure. Key can be removed in both positions.
For compatible wall plate options, from
our TradeMaster unbreakable plates to
our radiant screwless plates to our
metal wall plates, click here.
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Country Of Origin Mexico
Applicat ion Sector  Residential/Commercial Standard UL20
Dimensions
Product  Width US  2.75 in Product  Height  US   4.5 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus List ingNumber   140597 cULus Listed  Yes
Technical Information
Actuator Toggle Contact  Rat ing   20Amp, 120/277V
Amperage 20 A Act ion  SP
Number of Poles Single Pole Voltage 120.0 V
April 25 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us